AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		Т	BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE			Р	AGE 1	OF 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M004	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 07-31-2013	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(III ADMIN RFPA				T NO.(II appli	cable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M						
			Washington, DC 2						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) VISTRONIX INC				(X)	(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
VISIKONIA INC					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	i, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
1851 ALEXANDER BELL DR STE 350					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0056				
RESTON VA 201915423					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE FACILITY CODE					X 07-18-2011				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	ons				
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vii by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter; and date specified.	copies of the amendment of the copies are ference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Refuse of this amendment you de	ent; (t ne soli ECEI esire to ation a	o) By acknowledging recitation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIO o change an offer alrea and this amendment, a	eceipt Int nu IR TC ady si Ind is	of this amendment on ea mbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE ibmitted, such change ma received prior to the open	ich copy of DUR AC- SPECIFI ay be madhing hour	of the ED MAY de		
ti	me of Task Order Awar	rd.					ı at tii	.e	
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER I								
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN IT	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		IANGES	S (such as changes in pa	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	nt and	d return	copie	s to the issuing office.		·		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Ut) The purpose of this modification is to this base award/contract to Task Order contract to \$0.00.	document the transfer	of	the total previ	ous	-				
Maximum Contract Value (inclusive of al Total Obligated Amount: \$0.00 (changed Period of Performance: 7/20/2011 throug Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen) h 7/19/2014 (Unchange	ed)							
TOP. HAND THE OF SIGNER (Type of pinit)		N	Mark Lohrmann Contracting Of		COLLIGEN (Type or print)				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	NIVED STATES OF ANEXIC	A			DATE SIGNE		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of	of Contr	acting Officer)	- 07	'-31-201	.3	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

